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L/D=30 ¢=20 mm
190 200
70t
2 190 200
50
70s
2
= 16 45 kd/me
101 118
2
No.
29 4.8KJ/m2 wt% 60 70 80
. . m
15 wt% 20 20 10
3.3 kI/m2 ' wt% 20 10 10
wt% * 10 10 10
110 5 wt% * 1 1 1
0.45 MPa
101 118 2 2 2
2.9 3.2 4.8
kJ/m2
62 62 60
1.6 4.5 kJ/m?
1.6 3.0 4.5
kJ/m?2
118 114 101
* 100
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PC Web

UsB OpenCV

OpenCV PC

OpenCV
camshift
camshift(Continuously Adaptive
Mean-SHIFT)

camshift
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http://www.aichi-inst.jp/koshukai/kouen191115.pdf
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http://www.aichi-inst jp/koshukai/kouen191120.pdf
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052-231-1477 FAX 052-231-5658
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http.//www.aichi-inst.jp/html/kouryu/index.html
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0566-24-1841 FAX 0566-22-8033
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